LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

7/8BD3257-2

L24L0737 144652
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Weight: 6.068
0.EM. MAKE o 8
BB4C-26-251 MAZDA § g
BB4C-26-251B MAZDA s
BB4C-26-251C MAZDA
BB8V-26-251 MAZDA
BR74-26-251A MAZDA
BR74-26-251B MAZDA
BR74-26-251C MAZDA
BR74-26-251D MAZDA
BR74-26-251E MAZDA
F1CZ-2C026-B MERCURY
F1Cz-2C-026B MAZDA

T

-—

78BD3257-2
() 90R-02C0415/0089

@250x9x34.5

MAKE
EUNOS
! FORD ASIA & OCEANIA
FORD USA
MAZDA

EUNOS

ROADSTER | (NA) 06.89-04.98
1.8 (NABC) (BP (DOHC)) Gasolina RWD

ROADSTER Il (NB) 01.98-10.05
1.6 16V (B6D) Gasolina RWD

FORD ASIA & OCEANIA

LASER IV-V (BA_2,BA_3,BA_4,BJ_2) 06.94-11.03
1.6 Gasolina FWD

FORD USA

ESCORT 06.96-10.02
2.0 SE Gasolina FWD

ESCORT (U.S.A.) 06.96-08.02
2.0 SE Gasolina FWD

MAZDA

323 C VI/ETUDE / FAMILIA (BG) 06.89-09.00

1.6 (BG6Z) (B67K) Gasolina FWD
1.8 16V GT (BG8S) (BP (DOHC)) Gasolina FWD
1.8 (BG8S) (BP21) Gasolina FWD
1.8 16V (BG8S) (BP22) Gasolina FWD
1.8 16V (BG8S) (BP31) Gasolina FWD
1.8 16V Turbo 4WD (BG8S) (BP TURBO) Gasolina 4WD
1.8 16V Turbo 4WD (BG8S) (BP TURBO) Gasolina 4WD

Trac.

CcC

1840

1598

1598

1988

1988

1597
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

96 130 08.89-12.97 n

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

81 110 01.98-10.05 ™

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
66 90 06.94-05.99 u

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
82 111 06.96-09.01 =

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
82 111 06.96-08.02 u

Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
66 90 09.93-09.00 u
94 128 09.89-03.93 u
96 130 09.89-06.93 u
103 140 09.89-03.93 n
103 140 09.89-03.93 n
120 163 09.90-12.92 u
136 185 01.93-07.94 u
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323 F V-VI/ 323 ASTINA / ASTINA / ETUDE / FAMILIA (BG) 04.87-10.94

1.8 4WD (BG8R) (BPC)
1.8 16V GT (BGSS, BG8P) (BP (DOHC))
1.8 16V (BGSS, BGSP) (BP31)

323 S VI/FAMILIA / PROTEGE (BG) 06.89-10.96
1.8 16V GT (BG8P) (BP (DOHC))

1.8 16V Turbo 4WD (BGSR) (BP TURBO)
1.8 Turbo 4WD (BGSR) (BP55)

323 S VII/ 323 PROTEGE / ETUDE / FAMILIA (BA) 09.92-12.03
1.6 (BA11)

MX-3 /30X / EUNOS 30X (EC) 05.91-09.98
1.5i (EC5SA) (B5-ZE)

1.6 (B67K) vehicles with ABS
1.6i (B6DA) vehicles with ABS
1.6i (D6DK) vehicles with ABS
1.8i1V6 (ECPSA) (K8Y1) vehicles with ABS
1.81V6 (ECPSA) (K819) vehicles with ABS
1.8iV6 (K8-ZE)

MX-5 (NA) 09.89-04.98

1.6

1.6 Turbo

1.6 (NA6C) (8AN1) vehicles with ABS

1.8 (NASC) (BPF1)
1.8 (NASC) (BP (DOHC))
1.8 (NASC) (BPF1)

MX-5 Il (NB) 01.98-10.05
1.6 16V (NB6C) (BB6MC)

1.6 16V (NB6C) (B6MU)
1.8 (NBSC) (BP5A)

1.8 (NBSC) (BP6J)

1.8 (NBSC)

1.8 16V (NBSC) (BP6J)
1.8 16V (NBSC) (BP5A)
1.8 16V (NBSC) (BP6J)
1.8 16V (NBSC) (BP6J)
1.8 16V (NB8C) (BP-ZE)
1.8 i (NBSC)

1.8 Turbo (BP TURBO)
1.8 Turbo (BPSK)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1840
1840
1840

1840
1840
1840

1598

1498
1597
1597
1598
1845
1845
1845

1597
1597
1598
1839
1840
1840

1597
1597
1839
1839
1839
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840

Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
76 103 01.91-04.94 ™
94 128 08.89-07.94 =
103 140 09.89-03.93 =

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

94 128 06.89-07.94 ™
120 163 01.91-07.94 u
122 166 04.91-04.94 u

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

80 109 08.94-09.98 u
Coupe (Sport compact car-C
Segment)
88 120 07.91-12.97 =
66 90 05.91-10.93 u
79 107 11.93-09.98 u
81 110 11.93-09.98 u
95 129 01.94-10.97 =
98 133 01.92-01.94 =
99 135 01.96-10.97 =

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)
78 106 09.89-12.93 n

110 150 09.90-12.92
66 90 01.95-04.98
96 131 09.93-12.97
96 130 01.93-04.98
96 130 01.93-04.98

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)
81 110 05.98-10.05 =

81 110 05.98-10.05
103 140 01.98-07.02
103 140 01.98-07.02
107 146 08.02-10.05
102 139 11.00-10.05
103 140 05.98-10.05
103 140 05.98-10.05
107 146 11.00-10.05
107 146 11.00-10.05
113 154 04.02-10.05
136 185 04.02-10.05

136 185 04.02-10.05



